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58.5 60.0 61.5 63.0
ppb 1e 5+1e2

58.5 60.0 61.5 63.0
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6 0 6
ppb 1e 6

4 0 4
ppb 1e 6

0.999999971 1.000000000 1.000000029
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PassiveTracer, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.98445 0.99223 1.00000 1.00790 1.01579
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SF6, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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SpeciesConcVV_CH3I, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.5 1.0 1.5
ppb 1e12
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6 0 6
ppb 1e9

0.381 0.690 1.000 1.813 2.626
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_aoa, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.5 1.0 1.5
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0.169 0.584 1.000 3.460 5.921
unitless
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SpeciesConcVV_aoa_bl, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.6 1.2 1.8
ppb 1e12
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ppb 1e12

2 0 2
ppb 1e10

5 0 5
ppb 1e9

0.589 0.795 1.000 1.348 1.696
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_aoa_nh, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.00 18.57 37.14 55.71 74.28
ppb

0.00 18.57 37.14 55.71 74.28
ppb

7.65 3.83 0.00 3.83 7.65
ppb

0.611 0.305 0.000 0.305 0.611
ppb

0.159 0.580 1.000 3.636 6.273
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO_25, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.00 22.53 45.06 67.59 90.12
ppb

0.00 22.53 45.06 67.59 90.12
ppb

8.4 4.2 0.0 4.2 8.4
ppb

0.933 0.466 0.000 0.466 0.933
ppb

0.406 0.703 1.000 1.731 2.461
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO_50, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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60 120 180
ppb

60 120 180
ppb

27.58 13.79 0.00 13.79 27.58
ppb

2.022 1.011 0.000 1.011 2.022
ppb

0.6378 0.8189 1.0000 1.2839 1.5678
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_e90, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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27.58 13.79 0.00 13.79 27.58
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2.022 1.011 0.000 1.011 2.022
ppb

0.6378 0.8189 1.0000 1.2839 1.5678
unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_e90_n, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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ppb

2.022 1.011 0.000 1.011 2.022
ppb

0.6378 0.8189 1.0000 1.2839 1.5678
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_e90_s, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

GCHP 14.2.2 using wind (c30) (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c30

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

GCHP 14.2.2 using wind (c180) (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c180

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

199.8858 199.9147 199.9436 199.9725 200.0014
ppb
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8 0 8
ppb 1e 5
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_st80_25, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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